
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

Sushi SUSHI KANESAKA

Chinese Restaurant AMBER PALACE

Lunch & Dinner

Assorted Nigiri-sushi “KIWAMI” (15 pieces served with miso soup, side dish)
Assorted Nigiri-sushi “ORIBE” (15 pieces served with miso soup)
Assorted Nigiri-sushi “KUTANI” (12 pieces served with miso soup)
Thick rolled sushi

Sushi Kanesaka  11:30 am - 2:00 pm / 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Amber Palace    11:30 am - 2:30 pm / 5:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Stir-fried noodles with yellow leeks and bean sprouts
Mixed fried rice
Claypot rice simmered with abalone, truffle and dried scallop
Honey roasted pork (6 pieces)
Steamed chicken with onion sauce (cold)
Assorted appetizers including Hong Kong style roasted pork
Corn soup with crab meat
Hot and sour soup with abalone
Braised seafood, chicken and vegetables with Sichuan chili peppers
Steamed pork dumplings (5 pieces)
Steamed shrimp dumplings (5 pieces)
Deep-fried spring rolls (4 rolls)
Assorted steamed dumplings (5 pieces)
Braised tofu and minced pork with spicy sauce
Sweet and sour pork with black vinegar
Stir-fried shrimps with chili sauce
Stir-fried Japanese beef and vegetables with oyster sauce
Stir-fried abalone with original XO sauce
Braised tofu and vegetables with soy sauce
Ginger flavored seasonal vegetables
Tapioca coconut milk
Almond jelly
Mango pudding

Braised seafood, chicken and vegetablesClaypot rice simmered with abalone,
truffle and dried scallop

Assorted Nigiri-sushi “KIWAMI”

¥22,000
¥17,600
¥13,200

¥5,500

¥2,600
¥2,900
¥5,700
¥2,200
¥2,600
¥5,000
¥2,200
¥3,600
¥6,200
¥2,200
¥2,200
¥2,200
¥2,800
¥2,600
¥2,900
¥3,600
¥6,400
¥7,100
¥3,200
¥3,200
¥1,400
¥1,400
¥1,700

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

Spaghetti Pescatora

Pizza Margherita

Seasonal mixed salad

Caesar salad / Spanish serrano ham, romaine lettuce, Parmigiano

Clam chowder soup

Minestrone soup

Corn cream soup

Penne all’Arrabbiata / tomato sauce, seasonal vegetables

Spaghetti Pescatora / shrimp, scallop, squid, clam, blue mussel

Pizza Margherita / tomato, basil, Mozzarella, Parmigiano

Fish of the day  ♦

Beef of the day  ♦

Clubhouse sandwich / chicken, egg, bacon, tomato, French fried potatoes

Japanese beef burger / fried egg, Cheddar, bacon, French fried potatoes

Japanese beef short rib steak over rice / teriyaki sauce, miso soup, pickles

Seafood pilaf / château sauce

Midnight 10:00 pm - 6:00 am
 ♦ … Seasonal Recommendations

Penne all’Arrabbiata

Seafood pilaf

Clubhouse sandwich

Crème brûlée / scorched custard cream

Marron Chantilly / chestnut paste, whipped cream

Assorted fruits

Salads & Soups

Pasta & Pizza

Fish & 
Meat Dishes

Light Dishes
& Favorites

Desserts

All-Day Dining GRAND KITCHEN

Japanese beef short rib steak over rice

¥2,100

¥2,700

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥3,100

¥3,400

¥3,200

¥4,600

¥7,100

¥3,000

¥3,700

¥5,200

¥3,600

¥1,500

¥1,600

¥3,800


